Releases - July 11, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

242633
096199
125232
251254
249247
239796
250116
252956
249902
249291
224491
233367
251637
252107
251260
252099
249553
197228

Damron
Burrows
Todd
Loesch
Cathey
Gregory
Carmichael
Riley

Lyle
Bernard
Harrison
Downs
Hall

Hill
Vasquez
Hutchison
Adwell
Haynes

Casey
Melvin
Danny
Shane
Brad
Danny
Jennifer
Ashley
Vicki
Misty
Nathan
Regina
Rebecca
Jimmy
Jose
John
Scottie
George

Wayne

R
Dawn

Lynn
M

Antonio-Islas
Q

Lee

Kelvin

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Oldham County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Hardin County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Crittenden County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Scott County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Barren County Jail
Graves County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



