DOC # Last	Name First Nam	e Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242633 Dam	nron Casey		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
096199 Burr	ows Melvin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125232 Todo	d Danny	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251254 Loes	sch Shane	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249247 Cath	ney Brad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239796 Greg	gory Danny	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250116 Carn	nichael Jennifer		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252956 Riley	y Ashley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249902 Lyle	Vicki	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249291 Bern	nard Misty	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224491 Harr	ison Nathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233367 Dow	ns Regina	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251637 Hall	Rebecca	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252107 Hill	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251260 Vaso	quez Jose	Antonio-Islas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252099 Hutc	hison John	Q	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249553 Adw	ell Scottie	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197228 Hayr	nes George	Kelvin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)